
Name Phone Number Email Address

Wes Mays 469-816-8567 wmays@coppelltx.gov

Jim Walker 469-704-8201 james.walker@coppelltx.gov

Brianna Hinojosa-Smith 214-412-0807 bhinojosa-smith@coppelltx.gov

Don Carroll 469-525-3852 dcarroll@coppelltx.gov

Kevin Nevels 469-525-3813 knevels@coppelltx.gov

Ramesh Premkumar 214-930-4494 ramesh.premkumar@coppelltx.gov

Biju Mathew 214-490-8682 bmathew@coppelltx.gov

Mark Hill 214-784-6986 mhill@coppelltx.gov
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